* Niche Light

Type ° COB

IP Rating o 20/50
Operating Voltage o 230 VAC
Color Temperature o CW/WwW

Luminous Efficacy o >120 Im/W
CRI J >80
Power Factor . >0.95

THD o <10%

- Ideal for Art galleries, retail showrooms & home decor.
- Recess Mounted

- Attractive aesthetics

- Glare free lighting

- Aluminium Housing

- Tested as per 1S10322 (Part 5/Sec 2):2012

Accessories : (Optional)

- Dimmable Driver

Code

Power Consumption
Product Dimensions (OiXb)
Cutout Dia

202.03.13
2W

21x44 mm
29 mm



